2° RADUNO SKIROLL - PONTE NOSSA - ZAMBLA (Bg) - TC SALITA

& OTTOBRE 2002

PET

3

0151
0152
0155
0154
0153
G158
0159
G205
01kl

DO =] e LN B

ISCRITTI :
: 9

ARRIVATI

0156
0157
01&0

PCS PET

Q162
0166
0167
0163

bl b

ISCRITTT :

ARRIVATI

0164
0165

CLASBIFICA FPER CATEGORTIE

GIOVANI MASCHILI

- 4

NOMINATIVO SOCIETR!

GIOVINE DARIO *SKIROLL Ce.d.A.S5_FIAT

RUSCONI RQOBERTO *BRIANZA SKIROLL

FRESTI ENRICD 5.C. LEFFE

MOSCONI PIETRO 5.C. LEFFE

BRANDOLINT GIACOMO *BRIANZA SKIRQLL

MORELLI ANDREA sSCI CLUB SCHILPARIO

MAJ CHRISTIAN SCI CLUB SCHILPRRTO

RUSCONI FABRIZIO *BRIANZA SKIRQOLL

RAINERI ARMANDG SCI CLUB SCHILPARIOC

12

BERTASA MATTIA 5.C., LEFFE

GELMI ROBERTO 5.C. LEFPE

MAT GIULIO SCI CLUBR SCHILPARIO
GIOVANI FEMMINILI

HOMINATIVO SCCIETA!

GONTIER MARIECLATRE *SK.C.COMUNITA ' CERVING

PIZIC MICHELA SCI CLUR SHILPARIO

LISCHETTI MARTINA 5CI CLUBR BCHILFPARIO

BONALDI ARIANNA SCI CLUB SCHILPARIOQ

6

MORANDI CHIARA SCI CLUB SCHILPARIO

PELLEGRINELLI MARTINA SCI CLUB SCHILPARIO

TEMPGC

Oh
Oh
th
Oh
Oh
Ch
Oh
Ch
Oh

NP
NP
NP

05'49"0
06'31"0
Q711780
Q7r23iro
07'40"0
Q715270
Q71'55%D
0B'57"0
091'1&*0

TEMPC

Oh 07!'56%0

Oh
Ch
Oh

NP

09'2a%;
11'i7"0
11r28"0

FUNTI
69

37
21




&

FPET

0135
G132
01318
0137
D140
0142
0143
0144
0141

1.3, QR T PR

ISCRITTI :
: 9

ARRIVATI

0136
0139

POS PET
1 0134
2 0131
3 0133

ISCRITTI

0145

ESORDIENTI MASCHILI

NOMINATIVO

PIZZUTTO PFOLLO
ASPESI ALBERTO
BONALDI ALESSIO
PAGANESST STEFANO
PIZIC LUCA

BETTONI NINC
CAPITANIQ CHRISTIAN
SARTCRELLO MARCO
BETTONI MARIO

il

LANFRANCHI LUCA
MAGRI LIICR

SOCIETA!

*5CI CLUB LISSCNE
*EK.C,COMUNITA ' CERVINO
SCI CLUB SCHILPARIO
$.C. LEFFE

S8CI CLUB SCHILPARIO
SCI CLUB SCHILPARIO
SCI CLUB SCHILPARIO
*SETROLL Ce.d.A.S _PIAT
SCI CLUR SCHILPARIO

$.C, LEFFE
SCI CLUB SCHILPARIO

ESORDIENTI FEMMINILI

HOMINATIVO

RUSCONI SILVIA
CASTAGNERI STELLINA
NICOSIA ALESSIA

4
ARRIVATI -

3

DUCCE SILVIA

SOCIETA?
*BRIANZA SKIROLL

*SKIROLL Ce.d.A.S.FIAT
*SK.C.COMONITA' CERVING

SCI CLUB SCHILPARIO

TEMPO PUNTI

0Ok 10'01"0 T4
Oh 10'58"Q 66
Oh 11'31%0 59
Obh 11'3349 &1
Oh 11'40"0 43
Oh 11'50"0 36
Oh 11'52+%) 28
Oh 11'53%0 20
Oh 1274870 13

NP

TEMPO PUNTZI
Oh 11'10%0 &8

Ch 11'38"0 47
Oh 13'27*Q 26

NP




RAGAZZI MASCHILI

POS PET HOMINATIVO SOCIETA' TEMPC PUNTI
1 g112 PIZZUTTO GLAUCO *SCT CLUB LISSONE Oh i6'47"0 74
2 0115 PRESTI ALESEIO *BRIANZA SKIROLL Oh 17'33"0 66
3 0117 GIOIA MASSIMILIANQ *BRIANZA SKIROLL Oh 17'52"70 59
4 0118 NIGRONI ALBERTO S.C. LEFFE 0h 18'02%Q 51
5 0113 CASTAGNBRI STEPANO #*SKIRQLL Ce d4.A.S.FIAT Oh 18'26%0 43
6 0116 GIORDANETTC ERIK *SKIROLL Ce.d.A.S.FIAT Oh 20'0470 36
7 0123 LAZZARIRI LUCA 5C1 CLUB GROMO Oh 26'10"0 28
8 0124 SEMPERRONI MANUEL SCI CLUB GROMC Oh 2012440 20
9 0126 MORSTABILINI PACLO SCTI CLUB GROMO Oh 25113%0 13

ISCRITTI : 10
ARRIVATI : 9

0125 CHIODA TIZIANO SCI CLUB GRCMO NP
RAGAZZE
PS5 PET  NOMINATIVO SOCIETA? TEMPO PUNTT
1 0111 ASPESI NAIARA *SK.C.COMUNITA'CERVINO oh 20'25"0 T1
2 0122 ALONZC LISA SCI CLUB SCHILPARIG Qh 22f28%0 60
3 0119 MOSCONI LUCIA §.C. LEFFE Ch 22732%¢ 49
4 0114 DI SANTO CHIARA +SKIRCLL Ce.d.A.S5.FIAT Oh 23'10"0 38
5 0121 BONAZZI MARGHERITA 5.C. LEFFE Oh 26'41"0 27
6 0120 HNICOLI INES 5.C. LEFFE Oh 26'53%¢ 16

ISCRITTI : &
ARRIVATI : &




ALLIEVI MASCHILI

BOS PET  NOMIHATIVO SOCTETA' TEMPQ PUNTI
1 0104 CARRARA MICHELE BSERCITO Ch 284270 TE
2 0057 CHICDA DANIELE SCI CLUB GROMD Oh 28'47"0 71
3 0100 ZUCCHELLI MAURO SCI CLUB GROMO oh 31'18"0 63
4 40%6 LO PICCOLO ANDREA *BRIANZA SKIROLL Gh 32'00%0 57
5 0091 LANFRANCHI MATTIA 5.C. LEFFE Oh 32t1640 50
6 0098 RAVAGNANI DINO 5C1 CLUB GROMOD Qh 32'20"0 44
7 0095 NICOLI LUIGI 5.C. LEFFE Oh 33r29"0 37
8 0094 LANFRANCHE LUCA 2 S.C. LEFFE Oh 31314340 1
% 0093 RICCA DAVIDE *SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA Oh 35745%0 24

10 0102 ORSINI PAOLO 5CI CLUB GROMO Oh 365'1370 18
11 0099 BONETTI ALESANDRC SCI CLUB GROMO Oh 36'48"0 11

ISCRITTI : 12
ARRIVATI : 11

0101 SEMPERBONI SIMONE SCI CLUB GROMO NP
ALLIEVE
POS PET  NOMINATIVC SOCIETA! TEMPC PUNTI
1 0092 GRIVON GIADA S8 C.COMUNITA'CERVING Oh 39'45%) 66

ISCRITTI : 1
RRRIVATI : 1

JUNIGRES MASCHILI

P35S PET NOMINATIVO SCCIETA' TEMPO PUNTI1
1 0016 FASSING MAURD *SKIROLL Ce.d.A .S.FIAT 1h 02'43"D 67
2 0019 BONALDI ALESSIO 2 *BRIANZA SKIROLL ih 09'33"0 6
ISCRITTTI : 2

ARRIVATI : 2



JUNIORES FEMMINILI

PGS PET  NOMINATIVO SOCIETA' TEMPO PUNTIL
1 0085 ZAMBONI MARIKA SCI CLUB GROMOC Ch 574640 66

ISCRITTT : 2
ARRIVATI : 1

0086 MENEFOGLIO ANITA *BRIANZA SKIROLL NF

SENIORES MASCHILI

PGS FET HOMINATIVOC SOCIETA' TEMPO PUNTI
1 0200 MAJ FABIO F1SI -NAZ.ITALIANA Oh 473670 95
2 0007 BARZAGHI PARQLC SCI CLUB "LA NEVE" Oh 48'1070 92
3 0005 RANALDI MARCO *3(I CLUE LISSONE Ch 50'33"0 85
4 (058 GATTI ALBERTO GSA RANICA 0h 52'42"0 a6
5 0008 RICCARDI ALESSANDRO *BRIANZA SKIROLL Oh 52'59%0 B3
6 0003 SIRONI MATTEC *BRIANZA SKIROLL Oh 53'26"0 8D
7 0002 MARINA RENATO *8K.C.COMUNITA'CERVINO Ch $3'30"0 m
8 0040 BUZZONI RUBEN CREBERG LONGONI SPORT Oh 53'49°0 74
9 0010 ARNCLDI FABRIZIO *BRIANZA SKIROLL Oh 54'04"0 71

10 0052 PEDROTTI UGO SCI CLUB VALMALENCO Oh 54'54"0 68
11 0021 SCANDELLA STRFANO *BRTANZA SKIROLL 0h 55'25"0 65
12 0076 CHAPELLU DIEGO *SK.C.COMUNITA ' CERVIND Oh 55'38%0 62
13 (054 BERBENNI ROBERTC 5C1 CLUB LECCO Oh 58'26"0 55
14 0014 SALVI DANILO *BRIANZA SKIROLL Oh 58'43"0 12
15 0023 MANZONI DAVIDE *BRIANZA SKIROLL Oh 59'23"0 53
16 0068 BONAZZI GIOVANNI *BRIANZA SKIROLL Oh 59'4470 50
17 0042 BARLASSINA GIORGIOC *SCI CLUE LISSONE 1h 00'20"C 47
18 0050 PEDROTTI VALERIO SCI CLUB VALMALENCO 1h 00'36"0C 44
19 (015 LIBERATI DANIELE *SEK .C.COMUNITA'CERVINO 1h 01°06*0 43
20 0027 DI CRISTOFORC VINCENZO*BRIANZA SKIROLL ith 02'05"0 38
21 0075 PISANO SEBASTIANC +BRIANZA SKIROLL 1h 02'25"0 35
22 0028 PALIERI GIORGIO *3KIROLL Ce.d.A.S.FIAT 1h 03'25"0 32
23 0018 COLABELLO LUIGI *SK.C.COMUNITA' CERVINO 1h 04'13"0 29
24 0004 PIZZUTTO LUCIANG *SCI CLUB LISSONE 1h 04°'51%0 26
25 0062 TORRI LUCA 5.C. LEFFE 1h 06'02"0 23
26 0026 BONALDI GIULIO *BRIANZA SEIRCLL 1h 0711970 20
27 0031 MAZZOLENI MAURC *SK (. COMUNLITA' CERVING 1h 07'38"0 17
28 0013 RINAUDO ANDREA *SK.C.COMUNITA' CERVINC 1h {7'47"0 14
29 0060 RANICA MASSIMO GSA RANICA ih 1213470 11
3¢ 0046 MAURI LUCA CAI STRADA STORTA 1h 27'08"0 g
31 0066 BEVILACQUA MARCO *SKIROLL Ce.d.A.S.FIAT 1h 44'35"0 FT

ISCRITTI : 34
ARRIVATI : 21

0064 CELLA CARLO CREBERC LONGONI SPORT RITIRATO/A
D056 SANGIOVANNI IVAN GSA RANICA NP
0048 MECIANI LORENZO $.5. METANOPCLI NP




it B

PET

0050
oogl
goaz2
Q0B4

ISCRITTI
ARRIVATI

PET

nosg3
o088
Q087
0089

ISCRITTI
ARRIVATI

POS

OO0 O L B

PET

0005
0011
Go45s
0gs51
0049
0001
0047
0006
0043
oo80
00238
ops53
0044
0o3c

ISCRITTI
ARRIVATI

0020
Q0SS

NOMINATIVO

COMI MONICA

BETTINESCHI ERIKA

GHIRARDI MILENA
SIRONI MARTA

: 4
: 4

NOMINATIVO

NICOLI FLAVIA
CALISSONI LAURA
BERMARDI PAOLA
MAINETTI ANNA

: 4
1 4

NOMINATIVO

TORCHITTI VITTCRIO

MONACI SERGIO
PASINI MAURIZIO
VIVALDO DAVIDE

MOSCONTI MAURIZIC

CUAZ ROLANDO
GIORGI GIUSEPFE

BARMETTE VINCENZO
MAFFEIS VINCENZO
SCANDELLA IMERIO
CRRNOVALI GIUSEPPE

CIAPPONI MARIO
BONALDI ONORINO

MONTAGNER PIERANTONIO

16
14

ZULIAN DANIELE

MARCHESI ROBERTO

SENIORES FEMMINILI

S0CIETA?

*BRIANZA SKIROLL
*BRIANZA SKIROLL
*ZK.C.COMUNITA' CERVINO
*BRIANZA SKIROLL

MASTER FEMMINILI

SOCIETA'

*BRIANZA SKIROLL
CENT.SPORTIVY) BABSANO
*HRIANZA SKIROLL

CAI CASSANC D'ADDA

MASTER 1

SOCIETA'

*BRIANZA SKIROLL
*BRIANZA SKIROLL

8.{. LEFFE
*SK.C.COMUNITA' CERVINO
§.C. LEFFE
#SK.C.COMUNITA ' CERVINO
§.C. LEFFE

*SK, . COMUNITA' CERVINO
+BRIANZA SKIROLL

SCI CLUB 13 - CLUSONE
CAI STRADA STORTA
DAMENGC SPORT

*BRIANZA SKIROLL
*BHRIANZA SKIROLL

*SCI CLUB LISSONE
ALPINI LECCO -VALSAS.

TEMPO

Oh 48'03"70
Ch 51'52"0
O0h 53'48"0
Oh 59r26"0

TEMPO

Oh 53'47"0
fDh 56'46"0
1h 12'58"0
1h 17'02"0D

TEMPC

Oh 51'23"0
Oh 53'32%0
Oh 54'46"0
Oh 54°'5270
Ch 55'43"0
Ch 56'09"0
1h 00'23"0
1h 01*3770
1h 02'52"0
1k 03'31"0
1h 10'29"0
1n 15'51"0
ih 17'35%0
1h 22'2&%0

NP
RITIRATO/A

PUNTI
69

37
21

PUNTI

69
53
37
21

PUNTI

79
T4
68
63
58

47
42
a7
a1
26

i6
10



POS PET
1 9012
2 0070
3 0057
4 0074
5 0072
6 (085
7 00e7
g 0029
% 0024
1C 003é
11 0073
12 QU3
13 0022
14 0077
15 006l
le 0071
17 0034
18 00e5
13 0078
ISCRITTI
ARRIVATI
Q025
POS PET
1 0033
2 0017
3 Q037
4 00863
5 0035
& 0032
T 0041
g8 0079
5 0038
10 0103
ISCRITTIL

ARRIVATI

MASTER 11

NOMINATIVO SOCIETA?
MASSONI NATALINO
COSTANTINI LUIGI
BONANDRINI VINCENZG
RRCHETTI GIUSEPPE
RADOVAN PIERC
ARRIGHETTI GIOVANNI
MAGLIA MARTIND S.C.BARZI(Q VALSASSINA
PAGLIERO ALFONSO *SE . C.COMUNITA' CERVINO
DELLA SCHIAVA LIONELLO*SK.C.COMUNITA'CERVINO
SCACCABAROZZI G.BATTISCAI STRADA STORTA
SALA GIUSEPPE 5.C. LEFFE

ROPI ALBERTO *5.C., LESA 77

BORETTAZ GUIDO +SK,C.COMUNITA' CERVINO
RIZZI MANSUETO S¢I CLUB SCHILPARIO
IACOMELLA EZIO *BRIANZA SKIROLL
TREMCLADA RENATC *SCI CLUB LISSORE
RECALCATI REWATC CAI STRADA STORTA

*SK,C.COMUNITA' CERVINO
CREBER{& LONGONI SFPORT
+BRIANZA SKIROLL

5.C. LEFFE

PASSC DOPOQ PASSO
+BRIANZA SKIROLL

GIOVINE GIULIANO *SKIROLL Ce.d.A.S.FIAT

PEDRETTI ENRICO S .PELLRGRINO

20

19

COUCQURDE ENRICO *SPORT CLUB ANGROGHNA
SUPERMAETER

NCMINATIVOD SOCIETA®

CHIO' ANDREA *$.C. LESA 77

BRIVIC MARIO
LIGUGNANA ROBERTC
MATERA BRUNG
CASTRELLI MARIC
BRUNO MARIO
MERANESE ANTONIO

*3CI CLUB LISSONE
S§.C.BARZIO VALSASSINA
*SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
*BRIANZA SKIROLL
*SKIROLL Ce.d.A.3.FIAT
*SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA

TESTA GIUSEPPE 5CI CLUB 13 - CLUSCNE
BUSNELLI CESARE *SK .C . COMUNITA ' CERVING
MAGLIA RENATO *BRIANZA SKIROLL

10

1 10

TEMFPO

Oh
Oh
1h
ih
1h
1h
1h
1h
ih
1h
1h
ih
1h
1h
1k
1h
1h
1h
1h

NP

58'22%0
591550
03'20"Q
0312370
05'02%0
05'48"Q
07'34"0
08'38"0
09°'27"0
13'01"0
13'10"0
15240
i6'24"0
16'3670
17'03"0
18'55"0
191150
194870
20'15"0

TEMPO

ih
1h
1h
1h
ih
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h

05'47")
0B'47"0
12'08"0
17'01"0
18'0&"70
211'38%0
25'53"0
32'57"0
asroenaQ
360770

PUNTI
84

Te
72
67
€3
55
55
51
47
42
38
34
g

22
17
13

PUNTI

75
68

54
47
40
i3

19
12




20 RADUNO SKIROLL - PONTE NOSSA - ZAMBLA {Bg) - TC SALITA
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CLASSIFICA

10
za
30
49
50
6o
74
go
ge

10°

11°
12¢
13°
14°
15¢
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°

229

23°

24°

SOCIETA'

*BRIANZA SKIROLL
*SK_C,COMUONITA' CERVING
§.C. LEFFE

SCI CLOB SCHILPARIC
*SKIROLL Ce.d.A.S.FIAT
*SCI CLUB LISSONE

SCI CLUB GROMO

CREBERG LONGONI SPORT
§.C.BARZIO VALSASSINA
*S.C., LESA 77

SCI CLUR VALMALENCG
+3PORT CLUB ANGROGNA
CAI STRADA STORTA

GSA RANICA

FISI -NAZ.ITALIANA

SCI CLUB "LA NEVE"
ESERCITO

PASSO DOPO PASSO

81 CLUB LECCO

SCI CLUB 13 - CLUSONE

CENT . SPORTIVD BASSANO
DAMENC SPORT
CAI CASSANO D'ADDA

S .PELLEGRINO

_,_.————'___-_---._

GENERALE

SOCIETA'

PUNTIL

1655
976
732
457
410
400
334
154
120
113
112
111

98
97
95
o2
76
67
59

57

53

22




